
Test PREP 4 RESULTS associate PREP 4

Judge 1FIONA FELBERG Judge 2 JAN GEARY Judge 3

PositionC Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NO E J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

0014 Sayida Nadia 0014 Denney, Helen 0 55.476% 1 57.381% 1 short 56.429% 1

Test PREP 3 RESULTS associate PREP 3

Judge 1FIONA FELBERG Judge 2 Judge 3

PositionC Position Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NO E J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

14 Sayida Nadia 0 Denney, Helen 0 0014 110.000% 1 55.000% 1

Test 1c RESULTS associate 1c

Judge 1BARB ROWSELL Judge 2 Judge 3

PositionC Position Position

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NO E J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

7592 Santa Gold 70007592 DEWHURST, Fleur 7000126 75.455% 1 75.455% 1

0005 Carnival Reign 0005 Miller, Katrina 0 0 74.545% 2 74.545% 2

0027 Augustus 0027 Richardson, Cassie 0 0 73.636% 3 73.636% 3

0008 Mac 0008 Watts, Linda 0 0 69.773% 4 69.773% 4

0013 Sayida Arwen 0013 Denney, Anne 0 0  68.864% 5 68.864% 5

0150 Brandy Schnapp 71000150 HARDING, Judith 0 7002711 67.500% 6 67.500% 6
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0008 Bodine 0008 Watts, Colin 0 67.273% 7 67.273% 7

0015 Shamira Image 0015 Griffiths, Donna 0 0  66.136% 8 66.136% 8

Test 1c RESULTS official 1c

Judge 1LEANNE GAFFNEY Judge 2 Judge 3
YOUNG 

RIDERS

PositionC Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NO E J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

0970 Calisto 7000970 ETCHELLS, Tracey 0 70007525 65.000% 1 65.000% 1 #####

0253 El Attore 7000253 BURR, Melissa 0 70007458 62.727% 2 62.727% 2 #####

2612 Tamar Classic 7002612 EVANS, Madelene YR 70007311 61.818% 3 61.818% 3 1

0138 Saule Mon Ami 7100138 GARWOOD, Michelle 0 71000137  55.682% 4 55.682% 4 #####

Test 1d RESULTS associate 1d

Judge 1FIONA FELBERG Judge 2 Judge 3

PositionC Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NO E J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

0008 Bodine 0008 Watts, Colin 0 0 58.409% 1 58.409% 1

0005 Carnival Reign 0005 Miller, Katrina 0 0 56.818% 2 56.818% 2

0015 Shamira Image 0015 Griffiths, Donna 0 0 53.864% 3 53.864% 3

7540 Idolised 70007540 HALL, Eve 0 7002904  53.636% 4 53.636% 4

0008 Mac 0008 Watts, Linda 0 0 52.045% 5 52.045% 5

0013 Sayida Arwen 0013 Denney, Anne 0 0  50.455% 6 50.455% 6

Test 1d RESULTS official 1d

Judge 1JAN GEARY Judge 2 SUE SCAYSBROOK Judge 3

PositionC Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NO E J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

0970 Calisto 7000970 ETCHELLS, Tracey 0 70007525 62.727% 1 59.318% 2 short 61.023% 1

0253 El Attore 7000253 BURR, Melissa 0 70007458 59.545% 2 60.455% 1 short 60.000% 2

Brandy Schnapp 7002711 HARDING, Judith 0 71000150 58.864% 3 53.864% 4 short 56.364% 3

0138 Saule Mon Ami 7100138 GARWOOD, Michelle 0 71000137 55.000% 4 54.318% 3 short 54.659% 4

Test 2c RESULTS associate 2c

Judge 1BARB ROWSELL Judge 2 Judge 3

PositionC Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NO E J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place



supp = x

7577 Voltaire 70007577 CASSIDY, Philippa 0 7000497 80.938% 1 80.938% 1

7419 Just Victory 70007419 WATSON, Alison 0 7000488 78.125% 2 78.125% 2

7197 Antonello 70007197 JAMES, Simone 0 7001104 73.438% 3 73.438% 3

0031 Badgers Hall 0031 Miller, Blake 0 0 71.563% 4 71.563% 4

7592 Santa Gold 70007592 DEWHURST, Fleur yr 7000126  70.313% 5 70.313% 5

7591 I Am Dr Seuss 70007591 HALL, Eve 7002904 70.156% 6 70.156% 6

7343 Ultimate Storm 70007343 PITT, Kristin 0 7000262 70.000% 7 70.000% 7

7311 Aslans Phenomenom 70007311 EVANS, Madelene 0 7002612 69.688% 8 69.688% 8

7471 Santa Domenica 70007471 CONISTON, Katelyn 0 7002748 69.688% 8 69.688% 8

7243 Royal Odyssey 70007243 HALL, Bonnie 0 7100121 68.125% 10 68.125% 10

0018 Trebouche 0018 Miller, Flynn 0 0  67.813% 11 67.813% 11

0027 Augustus 0027 Richardson, Cassie 0 0 65.938% 12 65.938% 12

7540 Idolised 70007540 HALL, Eve 0 7002904 65.313% 13 65.313% 13

7466 Storm Dancer 70007466 VAN DER VLIST, Jessica 0 7002610 62.969% 14 62.969% 14

0032 Miami Jack 0032 Miller, Blake 0 0 61.250% 15 61.250% 15

Test 2c RESULTS official 2c

Judge 1JAN GEARY Judge 2 Judge 3

PositionC Position Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NO E J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

0172 Aveden Ringo Star 7000172 GIBSON, Bernadette 0 70007462  65.313% 1 65.313% 1

0262 Ultimate Storm 7000262 PITT, Kristin 0 70007343 61.875% 2 61.875% 2

Test 2b RESULTS associate 2b

Judge 1SUE SCAYSBROOK Judge 2 LEANNE GAFFNEY Judge 3

PositionC Position Position

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NO E J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

7343 Ultimate Storm 70007343 PITT, Kristin 0 7000262 63.182% 2 63.333% 1 short 63.258% 1

7577 Voltaire 70007577 CASSIDY, Philippa 0 7000497  61.515% 3 62.727% 3 short 62.121% 2

7419 Just Victory 70007419 WATSON, Alison 0 7000488 64.242% 1 59.848% 4 short 62.045% 3

7471 Santa Domenica 70007471 CONISTON, Katelyn 7002748 58.182% 4 63.030% 2 short 60.606% 4

7591 I Am Dr Seuss 70007591 HALL, Eve 0 7002904 57.879% 5 54.394% 5 short 56.136% 5

7197 Antonello 70007197 JAMES, Simone 0 7001104  55.909% 7 53.788% 7 short 54.848% 6

7466 Storm Dancer 70007466 VAN DER VLIST, Jessica 7002610 56.818% 6 52.727% 8 short 54.773% 7

7540 Idolised 70007540 HALL, Eve 0 7002904 55.000% 8 54.394% 5 short 54.697% 8



7243 Royal Odyssey 70007243 HALL, Bonnie 0 7100121 52.273% 9 51.515% 10 short 51.894% 9

7311 Aslans Phenomenom 70007311 EVANS, Madelene 0 7002612 50.909% 10 52.121% 9 short 51.515% 10

Test 2d RESULTS associate 2d

Judge 1JAN GEARY Judge 2 FIONA FELBERG Judge 3

PositionC Position Position

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NO E J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

0018 Trebouche 0018 Miller, Flynn 0 0 57.000% 1 60.857% 1 short 58.929% 1

0031 Badgers Hall 0031 Miller, Blake 0 55.143% 2 55.000% 3 short 55.071% 2

0032 Miami Jack 0032 Miller, Blake 0 0  52.000% 3 57.000% 2 short 54.500% 3

Test 2d RESULTS official 2d

Judge 1FIONA FELBERG Judge 2 Barb Rowsell Judge 3
YOUNG 

RIDERS

PositionC Position Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NO E J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

0172 Aveden Ringo Star 7000172 GIBSON, Bernadette 0 70007462  62.571% 1 71.143% 1 short 66.857% 1 #####

2612 Aslans Phenomenom 7002612 EVANS, Madelene yr 70007311 53.286% 2 68.429% 2 short 60.857% 2 1

0151 Somerford Luana 7100151 NIGHTINGALE, Emma 0 71000149 47.714% 3 61.286% 3 short 54.500% 3 #####

Test 3b RESULTS associate 3b

Judge 1LEANNE GAFFNEY Judge 2 Judge 3

PositionC Position Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NO E J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

7591 I Am Dr Seuss 70007591 HALL, Eve 7002904 56.176% 1 56.176% 1

7243 Royal Odyssey 70007243 HALL, Bonnie 0 7100121 39.706% 2 39.706% 2

Test PONY 3a RESULTS official PONY 3b

Judge 1SUE SCAYSBROOK Judge 2 LEANNE GAFFNEY Judge 3

PositionC Position Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NO E J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

0280 Cavallino 7000280 LAMONT, Susan 0 70007490 60.294% 1 56.471% 1 short 58.382% 1

Test 3b RESULTS official 3b

Judge 1SUE SCAYSBROOK Judge 2 LEANNE GAFFNEY Judge 3
YOUNG 

RIDERS

PositionC Position Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NO E J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place



supp = x

Kai GIBSON, Bernadette 0 70007462 65.588% 1 74.265% 1 short 69.926% 1 #####

1104 Starsqui 7001104 JAMES, Simone 0 70007197 64.706% 2 69.118% 2 short 66.912% 2 #####

0019 Adloo Gandhi 7000019 ATKINSON, Judith 0 70007305 60.147% 3 66.618% 3 short 63.382% 3 #####

7931 Neverleven Hercules 7001247 BELLCHAMBERS, Sarah 0 70007248  60.000% 4 66.176% 4 short 63.088% 4 #####

Test 3a RESULTS official 3d

Judge 1FIONA FELBERG Judge 2 BARB ROWSELL Judge 3
YOUNG 

RIDERS

PositionC Position Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NO E J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

Kai GIBSON, Bernadette 0 70007462 65.857% 1 64.143% 1 short 65.000% 1 #####

0019 Adloo Gandhi 7000019 ATKINSON, Judith 0 70007305 51.000% 2 50.857% 2 short 50.929% 2 #####

Test 4a RESULTS official 4a

Judge 1Sue Scaybrook Judge 2 Jan Geary Judge 3
YOUNG 

RIDERS

PositionC Position Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NO E J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

0488 Woodmount Fuego 7000488 WATSON, Alison 0 70007419 60.556% 1 60.556% 1 short 60.556% 1 #####

0675 Broadway Lantana 7000675 BUTORAC, Sandra 0 40014037  55.694% 2 54.306% 2 short 55.000% 2 #####

1247 Neverleven Hercules 7001247 BELLCHAMBERS, Sarah 0 70007248 55.000% 3 49.444% 3 short 52.222% 3 #####

Test 4b RESULTS official 4b

Judge 1JAN GEARY Judge 2 FIONA FELBERG Judge 3

PositionC Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NO E J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

1114 Will Happen 7001114 SELWOOD, Dianne 0 70007179 56.528% 1 56.667% 1 short 56.597% 1

Test PONY 5a RESULTS official PONY 5a

Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3
YOUNG 

RIDERS

PositionC Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

0250 Brook Bank Barishnikof 7000250 JOHNSTON, Celina 0 71000113 56.000% 1 59.875% 1 short 57.937% 1 #####

Test 5a RESULTS official 5a

Judge 1JAN GEARY Judge 2 FIONA FELBERG Judge 3
YOUNG 

RIDERS



PositionC Position Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NO E J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

0675 Broadway Lantana 7000675 BUTORAC, Sandra 0 40014037 58.500% 2 64.250% 1 short 61.375% 1 #####

0488 Woodmount Fuego 7000488 Jenny Laird 60.125% 1 57.750% 2 short 58.938% 2 #####

Test 5b RESULTS official 5b

Judge 1JAN GEARY Judge 2 SUE SCAYSBROOK Judge 3
YOUNG 

RIDERS

PositionC Position Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NO E J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

0538 Wilhelm of Xanthe 7000538 RYCROFT, Karen 0 70006976 57.805% 1 61.098% 1 short 59.451% 1 #####

1114 Will Happen 7001114 SELWOOD, Dianne 0 70007179 49.634% 2 55.000% 2 short 52.317% 2 #####

Test PSG RESULTS official PSG

Judge 1Jan geary Judge 2 sue scaysbrook Judge 3
YOUNG 

RIDERS

PositionC Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NO E J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

0538 Wilhelm of Xanthe 7000538 RYCROFT, Karen 0 70006976 58.684% 1 61.842% 1 short 60.263% 1 #####

0160 Mister Wilson 7000160 GAFFNEY, Leanne 0 71000135 56.579% 2 56.447% 2 short 56.513% 2 #####

Test INTER 1 RESULTS official INTER 1

Judge 1JAN GEARY Judge 2 SUE SCAYSBROOK Judge 3
YOUNG 

RIDERS

PositionC Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NO E J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

6719 Felipo 70006719 ROWSELL, Barb 7000397 56.842% 1 57.500% 1 short 57.171% 1 #####

7084 Mister Wilson 70007084 GAFFNEY, Leanne 0 7000160 55.000% 2 54.342% 2 short 54.671% 2 #####

Test INTER 2 RESULTS official INTER 2

Judge 1JAN GEARY Judge 2 SUE SCAYSBROOK Judge 3
YOUNG 

RIDERS

PositionC Position Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

0842 Landstein 2080842 BEECH, Sheelagh 0 20086338 53.816% 1 58.816% 1 short 56.316% 1 #####

Test 5 Year Old RESULTS official INTER 2



Judge 1JAN GEARY Judge 2 SUE SCAYSBROOK Judge 3
YOUNG 

RIDERS

7577 Voltaire 70007577 CASSIDY, Philippa 0 7000497 6.24 1 6.24 1

Horse EA REG NO Rider

P
la

ce

P
la

ce

T
O

T
A

L

P
la

ce
2b 2c

Voltaire 70007577 CASSIDY, Philippa 2 29 1 30 59 1

Just Victory 70007419 WATSON, Alison 3 28 2 29 57 2

Ultimate Storm 70007343 PITT, Kristin 1 30 7 24 54 3

Antonello 70007197 JAMES, Simone 6 25 3 28 53 4

I Am Dr Seuss 70007591 HALL, Eve 5 26 6 25 51 5

Santa Domenica 70007471 CONISTON, Katelyn 4 27 8 23 50 6

Aslans Phenomenom 70007311 EVANS, Madelene 10 21 8 23 44 7

Royal Odyssey 70007243 HALL, Bonnie 9 22 10 20 42 8

Storm Dancer 70007466 VAN DER VLIST, Jessica 7 24 14 16 40 9

Idolised 70007540 HALL, Eve 8 23 13 17 40 10

HORSELAND NOVICE JACKPOT


